
2021-2022 UCLA Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 25, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 27-8   Conf: 15-5   Home: 14-1   Away: 8-4   Neutral: 5-3
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
03 Juzang, Johnny 30-29 956 31.9 179-414 .432 45-125 .360 66-79 .835 23 119 142 4.7 59 1 54 47 4 22 469 15.6
24 Jaquez Jr., Jaime 34-34 1037 30.5 175-371 .472 21-76 .276 102-134 .761 59 135 194 5.7 53 1 79 47 11 39 473 13.9
01 Bernard, Jules 35-34 1056 30.2 147-351 .419 56-166 .337 99-121 .818 29 135 164 4.7 59 0 60 34 7 34 449 12.8
10 Campbell, Tyger 33-33 1067 32.3 138-311 .444 50-122 .410 67-80 .838 14 68 82 2.5 62 2 141 44 4 34 393 11.9
02 Riley, Cody 26-20 561 21.6 71-153 .464 4-8 .500 43-64 .672 29 72 101 3.9 64 1 25 23 11 18 189 7.3
00 Clark, Jaylen 29-6 525 18.1 81-160 .506 7-27 .259 26-48 .542 45 65 110 3.8 56 0 30 20 5 33 195 6.7
34 Singleton, David 33-4 551 16.7 56-117 .479 37-82 .451 9-15 .600 9 39 48 1.5 35 0 30 9 5 18 158 4.8
15 Johnson, Myles 35-15 635 18.1 51-81 .630 0-0 .000 24-45 .533 88 100 188 5.4 75 0 25 35 44 21 126 3.6
23 Watson, Peyton 32-0 404 12.6 38-118 .322 7-31 .226 22-32 .688 29 63 92 2.9 51 0 26 30 19 19 105 3.3
13 Kyman, Jake 23-0 181 7.9 20-54 .370 9-31 .290 6-6 1.000 4 20 24 1.0 13 0 11 3 0 5 55 2.4
14 Nwuba, Kenneth 20-0 129 6.5 10-15 .667 0-0 .000 4-8 .500 7 11 18 0.9 24 0 4 7 6 1 24 1.2
43 Stong, Russell 12-0 23 1.9 1-3 .333 1-3 .333 0-0 .000 0 4 4 0.3 3 0 1 3 0 0 3 0.3
Total 35 7125 203.6 967-2148 .450 237-671 .353 468-632 .741 394 887 1281 36.6 554 5 486 313 116 244 2639 75.40
Opponents 7125 203.6 809-1948 .415 238-742 .321 400-551 .726 300 861 1161 33.2 593 12 406 460 111 156 2256 64.46

Team Statistics UCLA OPP
SCORING 2639 2256
    Points Per Game 75.4 64.5
    Scoring Margin 10.9 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 967-2148 809-1948
    Field Goal Pct .450 .415
3 POINT FG-ATT 237-671 238-742
    3PT FG Pct .353 .321
    3PT Made Per Game 6.8 6.8
FREE THROWS-ATT 468-632 400-551
    FT Pct .741 .726
    FT Made Per Game 13.4 11.4
REBOUNDS 1281 1161
    Rebounds Per Game 36.6 33.2
    Rebounds Margin 3.4 –
ASSISTS 486 406
    Assists Per Game 13.9 11.6
TURNOVERS 313 460
    Turnovers Per Game 8.9 13.1
    Turnovers Margin 4.2 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.6 0.9
STEALS 244 156
    Steals Per Game 7.0 4.5
BLOCKS 116 111
    Blocks Per Game 3.3 3.2
ATTENDANCE 111,152 104,411
    Dates/Avg Per Date 15-7,410 12-8,701
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 8-13,879

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 OT3 Total

UCLA
129

3
129

7 8 4 10 2639

Opponents
103

4
117

6 8 4 13 2256

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/09/21 CSU BAKERSFIELD W 95-58 5,618
11/12/21 VILLANOVA W (OT) 86-77 13,659
11/15/21 LONG BEACH ST. W 100-79 7,129
11/17/21 NORTH FLORIDA W 98-63 7,103
11/22/21 vs Bellarmine W 75-62 7,001
11/23/21 vs Gonzaga L 63-83 12,795
11/27/21 at UNLV W 73-51 6,392

* 12/01/21 COLORADO W 73-61 7,941
12/11/21 at Marquette W 67-56 15,028
01/06/22 LONG BEACH ST. W 96-78 236

* 01/08/22 at California W 60-52 8,325
* 01/13/22 OREGON L (OT) 81-84 119
* 01/15/22 OREGON ST. W 81-65 141
* 01/20/22 at Utah W 63-58 7,785
* 01/22/22 at Colorado W 71-65 8,774
* 01/25/22 ARIZONA W 75-59 11,268
* 01/27/22 CALIFORNIA W 81-57 7,457
* 01/29/22 STANFORD W 66-43 10,283
* 02/03/22 at Arizona L 66-76 14,644
* 02/05/22 at Arizona St. L (3 OT) 84-87 9,135
* 02/08/22 at Stanford W 79-70 4,288
* 02/12/22 at Southern California L 64-67 10,258
* 02/17/22 WASHINGTON ST. W 76-56 7,916
* 02/19/22 WASHINGTON W 76-50 10,586
* 02/21/22 ARIZONA ST. W 66-52 8,037
* 02/24/22 at Oregon L 63-68 8,950
* 02/26/22 at Oregon St. W 94-55 4,584
* 02/28/22 at Washington W 77-66 6,248
* 03/05/22 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA W 75-68 13,659

03/10/22 vs Washington St. W 75-65 10,417
03/11/22 vs Southern California W 69-59 14,158
03/12/22 vs Arizona L 76-84 14,401
03/17/22 vs Akron W 57-53 14,217
03/19/22 vs Saint Mary's (CA) W 72-56 17,907
03/25/22 vs North Carolina L 66-73 20,136

* = Conference game



2021-2022 UCLA Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 25, 2022)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

Conf: 15-5   Home: 9-1   Away: 6-4   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
03 Juzang, Johnny 15-14 494 32.9 91-209 .435 20-56 .357 46-53 .868 12 59 71 4.7 32 1 29 20 1 10 248 16.5
24 Jaquez Jr., Jaime 19-19 558 29.4 87-178 .489 9-37 .243 49-63 .778 31 60 91 4.8 33 1 40 22 4 20 232 12.2
10 Campbell, Tyger 18-18 603 33.5 76-179 .425 25-66 .379 36-45 .800 11 40 51 2.8 32 2 73 25 3 24 213 11.8
01 Bernard, Jules 20-19 603 30.2 71-199 .357 22-89 .247 63-75 .840 18 77 95 4.8 38 0 25 21 4 22 227 11.4
02 Riley, Cody 18-14 411 22.8 55-120 .458 3-6 .500 41-61 .672 23 51 74 4.1 45 1 24 20 8 15 154 8.6
00 Clark, Jaylen 14-6 294 21.0 53-92 .576 4-16 .250 11-24 .458 15 39 54 3.9 33 0 14 11 1 21 121 8.6
34 Singleton, David 19-4 369 19.4 35-72 .486 25-51 .490 6-10 .600 6 25 31 1.6 21 0 18 5 4 13 101 5.3
13 Kyman, Jake 14-0 134 9.6 18-43 .419 7-24 .292 4-4 1.000 3 14 17 1.2 10 0 10 2 0 5 47 3.4
15 Johnson, Myles 20-6 347 17.4 28-42 .667 0-0 .000 10-19 .526 47 61 108 5.4 35 0 14 21 23 12 66 3.3
23 Watson, Peyton 17-0 227 13.4 16-56 .286 4-16 .250 15-24 .625 17 31 48 2.8 26 0 10 18 10 11 51 3.0
14 Nwuba, Kenneth 9-0 47 5.2 3-5 .600 0-0 .000 2-4 .500 3 2 5 0.6 9 0 2 3 1 0 8 0.9
43 Stong, Russell 5-0 13 2.6 1-2 .500 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 0 2 2 0.4 3 0 0 1 0 0 3 0.6
Total 20 4100 205.0 534-1197 .446 120-363 .331 283-382 .741 215 492 707 35.4 317 5 259 177 59 153 1471 73.55
Opponents 4100 205.0 453-1103 .411 127-415 .306 226-310 .729 179 494 673 33.7 348 8 232 284 68 85 1259 62.95

Team Statistics UCLA OPP
SCORING 1471 1259
    Points Per Game 73.6 63.0
    Scoring Margin 10.6 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 534-1197 453-1103
    Field Goal Pct .446 .411
3 POINT FG-ATT 120-363 127-415
    3PT FG Pct .331 .306
    3PT Made Per Game 6.0 6.4
FREE THROWS-ATT 283-382 226-310
    FT Pct .741 .729
    FT Made Per Game 14.2 11.3
REBOUNDS 707 673
    Rebounds Per Game 35.4 33.7
    Rebounds Margin 1.7 –
ASSISTS 259 232
    Assists Per Game 13.0 11.6
TURNOVERS 177 284
    Turnovers Per Game 8.9 14.2
    Turnovers Margin 5.3 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.5 0.8
STEALS 153 85
    Steals Per Game 7.7 4.3
BLOCKS 59 68
    Blocks Per Game 3.0 3.4
ATTENDANCE 77,407 82,991
    Dates-Avg Per Date 10-7,741 10-8,299
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT OT2 OT3 Total
UCLA 725 716 8 4 10 1471
Opponents 591 632 8 4 13 1259

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/01/21 COLORADO W 73-61 7941
01/08/22 at  California W 60-52 8325
01/13/22 OREGON L (OT) 81-84 119
01/15/22 OREGON ST. W 81-65 141
01/20/22 at  Utah W 63-58 7785
01/22/22 at  Colorado W 71-65 8774
01/25/22 ARIZONA W 75-59 11268
01/27/22 CALIFORNIA W 81-57 7457
01/29/22 STANFORD W 66-43 10283
02/03/22 at  Arizona L 66-76 14644
02/05/22 at  Arizona St. L (3 OT) 84-87 9135
02/08/22 at  Stanford W 79-70 4288
02/12/22 at  Southern California L 64-67 10258
02/17/22 WASHINGTON ST. W 76-56 7916
02/19/22 WASHINGTON W 76-50 10586
02/21/22 ARIZONA ST. W 66-52 8037
02/24/22 at  Oregon L 63-68 8950
02/26/22 at  Oregon St. W 94-55 4584
02/28/22 at  Washington W 77-66 6248
03/05/22 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA W 75-68 13659


